
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MANOCHA

# 50, BARARI, P.O. PARTAP NAGAR WARD NO.11 
NEAR JAWAHAR MARKET, NANGAL DAM

P/537/1989PH/275/2023

VILL AZAMPUR PO NURPUR BEDI DISTT ROPAR

49597 49609

8968307323MobileNo: 9417028150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK SHARMA ASHOK SINGH

VILL. LOWAR DAROLI PO- UPPER DAROLI TEH- 
ANANDPUR SAHIB NOW NANGAL

P/163/2004PH/8921/2023

VILL. LANG MAJARI PO MANGEWAL TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

49598 49610

9465640093MobileNo: 9872471135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT SINGH ASHUTOSH

VPO BHALLAN TEHSIL NANGAL

PH/6135/2019PH/1002/2022

VILL ATTARI PO GARDLEY DISTT ROPAR

49599 49611

9914650896MobileNo: 7589008470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP AGNISANDAL Ashwani Kumar

VPO BHANAM TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT RUPNAGAR

PH/9461/2025PH/3065/2024

VPO TALWARA TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT. ROPAR-
140124

49600 49612

9463652992MobileNo: 9463194214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAPLAS AVADH BIHARI

CHOI BAZAR , MOHALLA KURAL WALA 
ANANDPUR SAHIB , DISTT ROPAR

P/114/1996P/1342/2011

VPO BAJRUR TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. 
ROPAR

49601 49613

9463694818MobileNo: 9815660299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR BAKHTAWAR SINGH

VPO NANGAL NIPPU TESHIL NANGAL DIST 
RUPNAGAR

P/56/1971PH/5618/2024

VILL CHANDPURBELA TEH ANANDPUR SAHIB DIST 
RUPNAGAR

49602 49614

6239271259MobileNo: 9417652957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH BALBIR SINGH

H.NO. 82, WARD NO.2, MOHALLA FATEGARH 
TEH. ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. ROOPNAGAR

P/38/1999P/2847/2008

VPO MANGEWAL TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB

49603 49615

9876829613MobileNo: 9915977004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR BANARSI DASS

MOHALLA CIVIL HOSPITAL ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/491/1974PH/4220/2022

MOHALLA BARI SARKAR W NO 5 TEHSIL SRI 
ANANDPUR SAHIB

49604 49616

8556827253MobileNo: 9815060350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJOT SINGH BAVINDER SINGH HIRA

H.NO. 122 TYPE II SECTOR 2 NAYA NANGAL 
TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

P/673/1978PH/3131/2019

H NO 126 DASMESH COLONY W NO 4 ANANDPUR 
SAHIB RUPNAGAR

49605 49617

9888584788MobileNo: 9872896737MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMRITPAL SINGH BATRA BHAGWANT SINGH

VILL. BARUWAL, PO MASSEWAL, TEH. 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

P/3521/2010PH/5809/2024

MOHALA KESHGARH SAHBI ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

49606 49618

6280279006MobileNo: 9855644264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR BIKRAM SINGH

VILL DOLOWAL LOWER PO KOTLA POWER HOUSE 
TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

P/3211/2008P/156/2003

H.NO.80 MOHALLA RAJ NAGAR NANGAL TOWN 
SHIP

49607 49619

9464647400MobileNo: 9463356041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARVINDER SINGH BIKRAMJIT SINGH

WARD NO. 11 NEAR ADARSJ SCHOOL ANANDPUR 
SAHIB

P/2361/2011P/1639/2009

VPO BANDLEHARI TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

49608 49620

9814782162MobileNo: 9041747084MobileNo:

2101/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BUDH RAM DEVINDERPAL SINGH BATRA

VPO KESHGARH SAHIB TEH. ANANDUR SAHIB 
DISTT. ROPAR

PH/5380/2023P/2270/2006

V-BEHERDA PO-BASSI TEHSIL NAINA DEVI 
JI,BILASPUR

49621 49633

9872041342MobileNo: 7888541201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANAN RAM DIKSHA SHARMA

NADDA MEDICAL BHANUPTI TEHSIL NANGAL 
DISTT ROPAR

PH/6059/2022P/440/1981

VILL MUSA PUR P.O. NUR PUR BEDI TEH ANAND 
PUR SAHIB

49622 49634

9463821402MobileNo: 6280056407MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER SHEKHAR DIVEDI DINESH SINGH

MOH: CIVIL HOSPITAL,SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/505/1999P/2786/2007

VPO KHERA KALMOT TEHSIL  NANGAL DISTT 
ROPAR

49623 49635

9914402009MobileNo: 9815060350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJEET SINGH GAGAN DEEP

VILL-BASSOWAL COLONY PO-GANGUWAL TEHSIL 
SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/3186/2007PH/2890/2021

H.NO.3,TEHSIL COMPLEX,SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

49624 49636

8427197248MobileNo: 9417930640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAMYANT KAUR GAGANDEEP SHARMA

VPO BASALI TEHSIL  SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/2496/2017PH/9424/2022

W NO 03 MOHALLA BARI SARKAR ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49625 49637

8264872716MobileNo: 9779944453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAULAT  RAM Gagandeep Singh

VILL SAHOTA PO & TEHSIL SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT RUPNAGAR

PH/11047/2025P/432/1981

VILL-CHABREWAL ( KATTA) PO-SABOUK TEHSIL 
SRI ANAND PUR SAHIB

49626 49638

9815407401MobileNo: 7508628902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER KUMAR GAJINDER NATH

WARD NO. 13, MOHALLA BHORA SAHIB  
ANADPUR SAHIB ROPAR

P/110/1979P/2904/2012

# 50 W NO 10 MOHALLA BAGH COLONY 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49627 49639

9465367117MobileNo: 9872429494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH GAJJAN SINGH

# 74 MOHALLA BHORA SAHIB NR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB TOWN

P/343/1973PH/6490/2022

MOHALLA DHARELPURA ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

49628 49640

7652946716MobileNo: 9316069588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DHARMANI GURDIP SINGH

H.NO.311 WARD NO.7 KHARAR ROAD KURALI

P/481/1990P/3205/2014

VILL SADHEWAL TEHSIL ANAND PUR SAHIB DISTT 
RUPNAGAR

49629 49641

9569441626MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR GURKIRAT SINGH

VILLAGE SAHOTA TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT 
RUPNAGAR

PH/3730/2022P/560/2015

VPO BANDLEHRI TEH NANGAL

49630 49642

9417653007MobileNo: 9465603911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK SHARMA GURPREET CHANDEL

VILL LOWER DAROLI PO UPPER DAROLI TEH 
NANGAL

P/3619/2014P/1581/2008

VILL BAINSPUR PO SUKHSAL TEH ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49631 49643

9464821146MobileNo: 8283925969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER KAUR JEORIA GURPREET SINGH

VILL.SINGH PUR PO.NURPUR BEDI ROPAR

P/2795/2015P/2842-A/1999

VILL DEHANI PO MASSEWAL TEHSIL ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49632 49644

9417586422MobileNo: 9872292095MobileNo:

2102/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HOSHIAR SINGH

VILL.GAJIPUR BELA P.O. KOTLA POWR HOUSE, 
TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

P/1383/2010P/586/2009

VILL ATTARI POST GARDELY TEHSIL ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49645 49657

9478788807MobileNo: 9592158448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH INDU BALA

S.C.F 1 MAIN MKT NANGAL

P/389/1994P/2093/2008

VILL MIANPUR  PO GANGUWAL TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49646 49658

9878648707MobileNo: 9815534912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH

VILL- LODIPUR PO &  TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

P/1337/2007P/1414/2011

H. NO. 240 WARD NO 4 MOHALLA CHOI BAZAAR 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

49647 49659

9888307056MobileNo: 9888751461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI BALLABH SHARMA JAGWANT SINGH

MOHALLA FATEHGARH SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/1362/2007P/493-A/1973

VILL .KIRATPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49648 49660

9463680393MobileNo: 9417319063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI KIRPAL SINGH JARNAIL SINGH

WNO-2 MOH.FATEHGARH SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/2720/2007P/637/1979

NAI ABADI ANANDPUR SAHIB ROPAR

49649 49661

9876868497MobileNo: 9463188775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH CHANDER CHETAL JASPREET KAUR

H.NO. 396-97, FF BLOCK NANGAL DAM TEHSIL 
NANGAL DISTT. RUPNAGAR

PH/3590/2024P/440/1974

ANI ABHI COTTAGE BAGH COLONY TEH ANAND 
PUR SAHIB

49650 49662

9872632115MobileNo: 9781868153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH JASPREET KAUR

VILLAGE MAWA POST OFFICE MUKARI DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/5101/2024P/3265/2009

R/O WARD NO 6 OPP KHALSA COLLEGE 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49651 49663

9888860965MobileNo: 8194842970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR JASPREET SINGH

R/O- 24/HH BLOCK NANGAL TOWNSHIP TEHSIL 
NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

P/2671/2011P/1965/2001

KNO-I, BAGH COLONY ANANDPUR SAHIB

49652 49664

9878706473MobileNo: 9988024479MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH

VILL. SUREWAL  LOWER PO- DHER TEH- 
ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/389/2004P/1470/2005

VIL. ASMAN PUR P.O. NURPUR BEDI, TEH. 
ANANDPUR SAHIB

49653 49665

9855132236MobileNo: 9988519103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM RAJ JASWINDER SINGH

VPO GOHLANI TEHSIL  NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

P/2723/2013PH/522/2020

VILL DAROLI LOWER PO UPPAR DAROLI TEHSIL 
NANGAL

49654 49666

8728011116MobileNo: 9915815004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANI NAHAR JATINDER PAL SINGH

VOP JINDWAN,TEH.NANGAL,DISTT. RUPNAGAR

P/4325/2010PH/6011/2024

VPO KOLLA POWER HOUSE TEHSIL ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49655 49667

8968108337MobileNo: 9988993653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESHWAR SINGH BAINS JAWAHAR CHANDAN

VILL. BAINS PO. BHAOWAL,TEH NANADPUR 
SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

P/594/2004PH/196/2022

VILL.  DOHKLI PO MANAKPUR TEHSIL NANGAL 
DISTT. RUPNAGAR

49656 49668

9478610561MobileNo: 9815985045MobileNo:

2103/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL SINGH MANISHA

VPO DAROLI UPPER TEHSIL NANGAL DAM DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/1912/2022P/3137/2015

VILL RAMPUR P.O GANGUWED TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB

49669 49681

9417181670MobileNo: 8437664731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALPREET SINGH MANISHA KOMAL

VILL AGAMPUR TEHSIL SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

PH/5041/2024P/1502/2011

MOHALLA NAI ABADI WARD NO.9 SRI 
ANANDPUR SAHIB

49670 49682

9876868685MobileNo: 7814124226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN MANOJ KUMAR

VPO- NURPUR BEDI DISTRICT ROPAR

P/1572/2003PH/9492/2021

# 69 RAILWAY ROAD NANGAL, ROPAR

49671 49683

8847079923MobileNo: 9876100369MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAL KRISHAN MEENA RANI

VILL GHAMBIRPUR PO DHER TEH ANANDPUR 
SAHIB ROPAR

P/99/2009P/374/1992

VPO. DAROLI TEH ANAND PUR SAHIB

49672 49684

9417776837MobileNo: 9463025608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANJEET SINGH MEGH RAJ

VILL. FATEHPUR BUNGA SAHIB PO. GARDLAY 
TEH.  ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

P/1114/2006P/2333/2006

VILL- DADOH PO-BASSI TEHSIL NAINA DEVI JI

49673 49685

9915309982MobileNo: 9872468957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANPREET SINGH MOHAN LAL SAINI

VILL-NIKUWAL PO-JHINJRI TEH SRI. A.P.SAHIB

P/140/1992PH/4824/2024

VPO JINDWARI TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT. 
RUPNAGAR-140133

49674 49686

8872672000MobileNo: 9417166908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MUNISH KUMAR

VPO NURPUR BEDI TEH ANAND PUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

P/408/2010P/2565/2017

VILL CHABREWAL PO SABOUR TEHSIL ANANDPUR 
SAHIB

49675 49687

9876269771MobileNo: 9872723850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP KUMAR MUNISH SHARMA

H.NO.34/0  NANGAL TOWN SHIP TEH NANGAL

P/3184/2007PH/8594/2021

VILL MEDA MAJRA PO PARTAP NAGAR TEHSIL 
NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

49676 49688

9041087814MobileNo: 8699368980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULPREET SINGH LAMBA NANCY

CHOI BAZAR MEHTA CYCLE STORE ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

PH/3382/2024P/251/2017

# 113 W NO 2 MOHALLA FATEHGARH SRI 
ANANDPUR SAHIB ROPAT

49677 49689

7838620029MobileNo: 7986639055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MADHAV CHADHA NARINDER KUMAR

VPO-THANA TEHSIL SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/486/2005PH/4105/2025

VPO BARWA TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

49678 49690

7009527090MobileNo: 9815909189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH NARINDER SAINI

KHUDA LAHORA HOUSE NO 221 CHANDIGARH

P/2793/2011P/1903/2005

VILL. GADDIWAL PO. THANA SRI ANAND PUR 
SAHIB

49679 49691

9815525895MobileNo: 9888719925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH BHATOL NAVDEEP SINGH HEERA

# 122 TYPE-II SECTOR-2 NAYA NANGAL TEH 
NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

P/2885/2007PH/5785/2020

VPO AJAULI TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

49680 49692

9478961167MobileNo: 9888877111MobileNo:

2104/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KAUR POONAM RANI

VILL NANGALI PO BHANOPLI TEHSIL NANGAL 
DISTT ROPAR

P/833/2011PH/9524/2021

VILL NAZARI PO BHALLARI TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT 
ROPAR

49693 49705

9140665419MobileNo: 7087055157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL BHARDWAJ POONAM RANI

H NO 113 W NO 2 MOHALLA FATEHGARH SRI 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

P/5358-1/2018P/792/2018

W NO 9, VILL. MATAUR SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

49694 49706

8968273573MobileNo: 8699580162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL SHARMA POONAM SINGH

VPO DAROLI (UPPER) TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/9403/2022P/3177/2017

VILL CHHOTEWAL PO MOJOWEAL TEHSIL 
NANGAL DIST RUPNAGAR

49695 49707

8837811315MobileNo: 8264266305MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIPUN SONI PREM KUMAR

MOHALLA CHOI BAZAR, SRI ANANDPUR  SAHIB

P/701/1995P/2666/2009

VPO BHANOPLI TEHSIL NANGAL

49696 49708

9463148428MobileNo: 9876315179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA KUMARI PREM KUMAR UPPAL

VPO. DAROLI TEHSIL NANGAL

P/861/1983PH/10267/2025

VPO THALUH TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT. RUPNAGAR

49697 49709

7814841695MobileNo: 9815094155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAKHAR SINGH PRIKSHAT SHARMA

VILL DABKHERA PO AJOULI TEHSIL NANGAL

P/3151/2008P/182/1986

#H NO.82 WARD NO.1 FATEHGARH TEH. 
ANANADPUR SAHIB

49698 49710

9915461166MobileNo: 9915356952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALWINDER KAUR PRINCE KAPOOR

MOH. BARI SARKAR ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT.ROPAR

P/3134/2010PH/2417/2025

VPO DUBHATA TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT 
ROOPNAGAR

49699 49711

9041312002MobileNo: 9417652772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR

VILL DABKHERA UPPER TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT 
RUPNAGAR

PH/11480/2025P/1833/2010

VPO- KAHAN PUR KHUhI TEH -ANAND PUR SAHIB 
DISTT.ROPAR

49700 49712

9815688815MobileNo: 9878657505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARMJIT SINGH PRIYA RANI

VPO. AGAMPUR, TEH SHRI ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

PH/10732/2025P/99/2006

V-SAINI MAJRA PO-NURPURBEDI,ROPAR

49701 49713

9463091872MobileNo: 9877692756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KANT NADDA PRIYANKA GAUTAM

V.P.O. BHABOUR SHAIB TEHSIL NANGAL  DISTT. 
ROPAR

P/1372/2016P/347/1985

# 9, SHIVALIK AVENUE 1-B, NAYA NANGAL, TEH.- 
NANGA ROPAR

49702 49714

9815465492MobileNo: 9417409091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH

VILL BELA RAM GARH, PO BHALLAN TEH. NANGAL 
.

P/40/1982P/1296/2012

VILL BANI TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB ROPAR

49703 49715

9855335200MobileNo: 9501920212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

H.NO.85 KILAN AREA NANGAL TOWNSHIP TEHSIL 
NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

P/446/1996P/268/1996

VILL KULGRAN ,TEH NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

49704 49716

9417602799MobileNo: 9872038145MobileNo:

2105/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM SACHIN KAUSHAL

WARD NO 4 NAR POST OFFICE ATTARI 
ANDANPUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

P/580/2004P/430/1993

VILL BAINSPUR P.O. SUKH SALL TEH ANAND PUR 
SAHIB

49717 49729

9876362072MobileNo: 9872658904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR SAGAR KUMAR

# 1089 GAUSHALA WALI GALI SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/3256/2019P/559/2004

VPO. BHANOPLI TEH NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

49718 49730

9878256745MobileNo: 6284027143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR SANDEEP KAUSHAL

# 1-T DOBETA COLONY NANGAL TEHSIL NANGAL 
DISTT ROPAR

P/752/2009P/1149/2001

VILL. AGAM PUR TEH & P.O. ANANDPUR DISTT. 
ROPAR 140118

49719 49731

9417091313MobileNo: 9915676863MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH MARKAN SANDEEP SINGH

VPO GOHLANI TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

PH/9519/2022P/782/2003

# 116, PREET NAGAR, HUMBEWAL ROAD 
A.P.SAHIB

49720 49732

9888996828MobileNo: 7087832706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR SANJAY RAJPUT

H.NO.313 TYPE-2 SECTOR 1 NAYA NANGAL TEHSIL 
NANGAL

P/2083/2006PH/1339/2021

VILL TARAPUR SRI DASMESH ACADEMY 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49721 49733

6280392384MobileNo: 9915281444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH CHAND BALI SANJAY SAINI

VILL SIHJOWAL TEHSIL NANGAL RUPNAGAR

P/450/2017P/788/1977

MOHALLA ATTARIWALA, WARD NO. 4, 
ANANDPUR SAHIB RUPNAGAR

49722 49734

9569575025MobileNo: 9316490375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJAY SAINI SANJEEV KUMAR

# 51 MOHALLA SBS NAGAR NANGAL ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

PH/5773/2020P/1555/2009

VILL SAHJOWAL PO SUKHSAL TEHSIL NANGAL 
DISTT ROPAR

49723 49735

9815513313MobileNo: 9463340359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH SANJEEV SONI

VILL NANGLI TAPPRIAN MAZRA PO BHANUPLI 
NANGAL

P/3165/2014P/253/1998

WARD NO- 7  ANANDPUR SAHIB

49724 49736

9417425275MobileNo: 8360634512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINHG RATTAN SANJIV KUMAR JOSHI

# 114/13, MOHALLA BHORA SAHIB ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR-140118

PH/2177/2024P/932/2000

MOH:DHARELPURA,SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

49725 49737

9417557311MobileNo: 9478629971MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RISHU KAUSHAL SATNAM SINGH

VILL- GURSE MAJRA PO- NURPUR BEDI TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

P/2370/2007PH/1214/2022

VPO GANGUWAL TEHSIL SHRI ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

49726 49738

8146121158MobileNo: 9815472073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIKA KAKKAR SAVNEET KAUR

MAUJOWAL, NAYA NANGAL TEH. NANGAL DISTT. 
RUPNAGAR

PH/590/2025PH/6198/2025

HNO-73 NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL ANANDPUR SAHIB 
ROPAR ROPAR

49727 49739

7087047610MobileNo: 6284362380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROSHAN LAL Sawan Sehajpal

VILL PATTI PO MANAKPUR TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT 
RUPNAGAR

PH/9570/2025P/937/1989

# 42 FOCAL POINT NAYA NANGAL ROPAR

49728 49740

9876162655MobileNo: 8283802232MobileNo:

2106/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARANJEET SINGH SUJAN BAGHA

VPO BOLINA DOABA DISTT JALANDHAR

P/1474/2008P/4273/2010

3 W NO 10 MOH. DHARAL PURA ANANDPUR 
SAHIB

49741 49753

9915093363MobileNo: 9417863831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARMA NEERAJ SUKHBINDER SINGH

VILL. LODHIPUR TEH. ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. 
ROPAR

P/585/2004P/330/2005

VILL. GHAMBIRPUR ( UPPER) TEH ANANDPUR 
SAHIB , ROPAR

49742 49754

9876227555MobileNo: 9888507080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARMA SATYA DEV RAM NATH SHARMA SUKHWINDER SINGH

VILL-HARSA BELA P.O KHAMERA TEH ANANDPUR 
SAHIB

P/1684/2006P/231-A/1979

VILL- KALESRA, TEH, NANGAL

49743 49755

9463389900MobileNo: 9463450295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHER SINGH SUMIT KUMAR

VILL JHINJRI PO ROULI TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

PH/963/2023PH/6832/2024

VILL. LODHIPUR P/O ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. 
RUPNAGAR

49744 49756

9915725991MobileNo: 9915994888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SURAJ JOSHI

VILLAGE JEOWAL TEHSIL ANANDPURA DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/2486/2023P/2244/2014

VILL DEHNI PO MASSEWAL TEH ANANDPUR SAHIB

49745 49757

9592887475MobileNo: 7009291703MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHMEEL SURINDER SINGH

VPO-AGAMPUR TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/752/1984PH/408/2024

VILL TARAPUR PO GANGUWAL TEHSIL SRI 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49746 49758

7717498283MobileNo: 9815467385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ SURJEET SINGH

MOH: DHARELPURA,SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/1585/2009PH/6116/2021

VPO KALWAN TEHSIL ANAND PUR SHAIB DISTT 
ROPAR

49747 49759

8284009447MobileNo: 9915090602MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM KUMAR SWEETY SHARMA

VPO TAKHATGARH TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

PH/5855/2022PH/7978/2025

WARD NO.5 MOHALLA KURALI WALLA 
ANANDPUR SAHIB, RUPNAGAR

49748 49760

7986529121MobileNo: 9877637907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA SHARMA TAJINDERPAL SINGH

W NO 10 MAIN BAZAAR SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB 
DISTT RUPNAGAR

PH/11458/2025P/2836/2009

VILL NANGLI PO BHANUPLI TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT 
ROPAR

49749 49761

7888837810MobileNo: 9592686894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIDDHARTH TARSEM CHAND

VILLAGE DAROLI TEHSIL NANGAL

P/372-B/1982P/232/2013

VPO GANGUWAL TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

49750 49762

9872798477MobileNo: 9592893626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SIMRANJIT KAUR UDHAV PATHAK

VPO NURPUR BEDI TEHSIL SHRI ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

PH/7881/2022PH/4274/2022

VILL JEDWAL PO KIRATPUR SAHIB TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49751 49763

8847533565MobileNo: 9872778021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUCHA SINGH VERMA PAWAN KUMAR

VILL NAND BHELA PO TOBA BASSI TEHSIL 
BILASPUR

P/1043/2000P/711/1981

NEAR ADARSH SR. SEC. SCHOOL, PASHU MANDI 
ROAD W.NO.-2, ANANDPUR SAHIB

49752 49764

9915886319MobileNo: 9417370524MobileNo:

2107/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR

P/1521/1999

VPO- TOBA TEHSIL BILASPUR (HP) CH. NO. 29 
CIVIL COURT, ANANDPURSAHIB

49765

9417167013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKRANT SINGH

P/2645/2008

VILL LANG MAJRI PO MANGEWAL TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49766

8054550009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINOD SHARMA

P/2624/2013

VILL MEHANDLI KHURD PO KOTLA POWER 
HOUSE TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49767

MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAKHA KUMARI

PH/2161/2020

# 15, BACKSIDE OF TOURIST BAGLOW, KIRTI 
READYMADE NANGAL TOWNSIP DISTT. ROPAR

49768

9915568136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL CHANDLA

P/4075/2016

VPO AGAMPUR TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB

49769

9876575992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL JASWAL

PH/3006/2022

VPO DAROLI ( UPPER ) TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT 
ROAPAR

49770

8427929096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR

P/2763/2015

MOH LAWANE WALA WARD NO.10, SRI ANAND 
PUR SAHIB

49771

9872403575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VISHAL SHARMA

P/1558/2010

VPO. KOTLA POWER HOUSE TEHSIL  ANANDPUR 
SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

49772

9914260606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL VASHISHT

P/287/2002

KALSERA, P.O.BASS, DISTT:ROPAR, TEH ANAND 
PUR SAHIB, PUNJAB. 140126

49773

9463389900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHWA NATH

P/676/1976

JEOWAL WARD NO.-4,KIRATPUR SAHIB

49774

9417389917MobileNo:

SRI. ANANDPUR SAHIB concluded

2108/4855


